Luftpistole / Oberliga Sud

Wettkampfplan
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Datum

05.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
12.10.2024
13.10.2024
19.10.2024
19.10.2024
20.10.2024
20.10.2024
03.11.2024
03.11.2024
03.11.2024
03.11.2024
08.11.2024
16.11.2024
16.11.2024
17.11.2024
19.11.2024

Uhr

17:00
10.00
10:00
10:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
10:00
16:30
17:00
10.00
10:00
10.00
10:00
10:00
10:00
20:00
16:00
17:00
10:00
20:00

Heimverein
SV Falken-Gesass
PSG 1590 e.V. Grol3-Gerau
SVW Spachbriicken
TGS Walldorf
SV Mossau
SPSG Tell Raunheim
Cronberger SG
SVW Spachbriicken
Cronberger SG
SV Falken-Gesass
PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau
Further SV
PSG 1590 e.V. Grol3-Gerau
Farther SV
TGS Walldorf
SVW Spachbriicken
SPSG Tell Raunheim
SV Mossau
SV Falken-Geséss
TGS Walldorf
Farther SV

Gastverein
Farther SV
SV Mossau
Cronberger SG
SPSG Tell Raunheim
TGS Walldorf
PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau
Farther SV
SV Falken-Gesass
SV Mossau
SPSG Tell Raunheim
SVW Spachbricken
TGS Walldorf
Cronberger SG
SPSG Tell Raunheim
SV Falken-Geséss
SV Mossau
SVW Spachbricken
Farther SV
PSG 1590 e.V. Grol3-Gerau
Cronberger SG
PSG 1590 e.V. Grol3-Gerau

E-Pkt.
0:5
5:0
4:1
4:1
0:5
4:1
1:4
3:2
4:1
4:1
4:1
1:4
1:4
4:1
5:0
4:1
2:3
1:4
3:2
3:2
4:1

M-Pkt.
0:2
2.0
2.0
2.0
0:2
2:0
0:2
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
2.0
0:2
0:2
2.0
2.0
2.0



DG Datum Uhr Heimverein Gastverein E-Pkt. M-Pkt.

6 23.11.2024 16:00 SPSG Tell Raunheim Cronberger SG 1.4 0:2
6 23.11.2024 16:00 SV Mossau SV Falken-Gesaéss 2:3 0:2
6 24.11.2024 10:00 TGS Walldorf SVW Spachbricken 2:3 0:2
7 01.12.2024 12:00 Cronberger SG SV Falken-Geséass 4:1 2.0
7 07.12.2024 16:00 SV Mossau SPSG Tell Raunheim 3:2 2:0
7  08.12.2024 10.00 PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau TGS Walldorf 1:4 0:2
7 08.12.2024 10:00 SVW Spachbriicken Further SV 4:1 2:0



Liga Tabelle
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VeNr.

3624
3711
3831
3505
3802
3621
3625
3806

Verein
TGS Walldorf
SVW Spachbriicken
Eirther SV
Cronberger SG
SV Falken-Geséss

PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau

SPSG Tell Raunheim
SV Mossau

Ringe
10.184
10.145
10.072
10.071
9.959
9.873
9.961
9.745

E-Pkte.

27 :

22

20
13
15
12

8

113
23:
115
122
: 20
: 23

12

8:27

M-Pkte.
12:2
12:2
10:4

110
112
112
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http://www.svw-Spachbrücken.de
http://hassia-fuerth.de/
http://www.sv-falken-gesaess.de
http://www.psg-gross-gerau.de/
http://www.SSG-tell-raunheim.de
http://www.tcpdf.org

